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UNIVERSAL INJECTOR MECHANICAL-HYDRAULIC EXTRACTION KIT
3700461451485

This kit enables the extraction of Bosch, Siemens, Delphi and Denso injectors.
Two possible extraction solutions: mechanical (screw) or mechano-hydraulic (12T

cylinder).

Mechanical-hydraulic cylinder: no hydraulic pump required

Contents:

- SA9276:
- SA9277:
- SA0028:
- SA9274:
- SAQ011:
- SAQ012:
- SA0Q781.:
- SA0014:
- SAQ019:
- SAQ018:
- SA0025:
- SA0020:
- SA2700:

extraction screw M18x1.5-M 18x1 L.150mm Bosch

extraction screw M18x1.5-M25x1 L.150mm Siemens

extraction screw M18x1.5-M14x1.5 L.150mm Siemens Piezo
extraction screw M18x1.5-M27x1 L.150mm Siemens Piezo electrics
25mm 1/2" dotted socket

29mm 1/2" dotted socket

27mm 1/2" split socket

30mm 1/2" dlotted socket

extraction screw M18x1.5-M25x1 L.309mm Siemens

extraction screw M18x1.5-M27x1 L.309mm Siemens Electrical Piezo
extraction screw M18x1.5-M 18x1 L.309mm Bosch

extraction screw M18x1.5-M 14x1.5 L.309mm Del phi

12T mechano-hydraulic cylinder

- mounting brackets and accessories



Bosch
Denso
Delphi
Siemens

Warranty period  2years

Fuel type Diesel

Maximum load (T) 12T

Tariff code Tariff Normal (TN)
Warranty ProcedureEASY
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CLAS EQUIPEMENTS Tel : +33(0) 4 7972 62 22
83, chemin de la CROUZA Fax :

73800 CHIGNIN
France

Monday to Friday - From 8 to 12h
and from 13h30 to 17h30 (16h30 on
Friday)




